Ordering Information
Sample Number: RL460WH927PK
Complete unit includes RL4 LED and Halo H995 series LED housing, or compatible 4" E26 screw based housing, ordered separately. Optional accessory designer trim ring ordered separately.
RL4 LED and housing to be ordered separately.
RL46 Models Accessories (Order Separately)
80 CRI
RL460WH827PK= 4" Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 80 CRI, 2700K, Matte White
RL460WH830PK= 4" Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 80 CRI, 3000K, Matte White
RL460WH835PK= 4" Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 80 CRI, 3500K, Matte White
RL460WH840PK= 4" Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 80 CRI, 4000K, Matte White
90 CRI
RL460WH927PK= 4" Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 2700K, Matte White
RL460WH930PK= 4" Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 3000K, Matte White
RL460WH935PK= 4" Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 3500K, Matte White
RL460WH940PK= 4" Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 4000K, Matte White
RL460WH950PK= 4" Retrofit Baffle - Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 5000K, Matte White
RL4TRMSNB= 4" Satin Nickel Trim Ring, Baffle
RL4TRMTBZB= 4" Tuscan Bronze Trim Ring, Baffle
RL4TRMWHB= 4" White Paintable Trim Ring, Baffle
RL4TRMSN= 4" Satin Nickel Trim Ring